
First Last  Association Address City State Zip email  phone # Watershed Waterway County    # Vol 
 
Frank Carl  
 Community Partners for Clean Waterways 1226 River Ridge Rd Augusta, GA 30909  
 frank.carl@savannahriverkeeper.org 706-364-5253  Watershed: Savannah  
 "Savannah River, Augusta Canal, Spirit Creek, Butler Creek, Reed Creek, Raes Creek, Rocky Creek, Euchee Creek, Jones Creek"  
 Columbia Co, Richmond  248 
 
Tanya Grant  

US Army Corps of Engineers and the Lake Hartwell Assoication  5625 Anderson Hwy Hartwell, GA 30643
 tanya.c.grant@usace.army.mil   888-893-0678, ext. 323  Watershed: Savannah  

Hartwell Lake Hart, Franklin and Stephens Co. 700 
 
John Lugthart   

Dalton State College  650 College Drive Dalton, GA 30720  
jlugthart@daltonstate.edu  706-272-2485   Watershed: Coosa, Tennessee  
"Conasauga River, Chickamauga Creek, Holly Creek, Tributary to Mill Creek"  Whitfield, Murray, Catoosa Co. 327 

 
Jennifer McCoy  

Cobb County Water System 662 South Cobb Drive Marietta, GA  30060  
jennifer.mccoy@cobbcounty.org  770-528-1482  Watershed:  Chattahoochee. Coosa  
Chattahoochee River and tributaries in Cobb County & Lake Allatoona and tributaries in Cobb County Cobb Co. 250 

 
Bonny Putney   

Rivers Alive 6432 Garrett Rd    Buford, GA 30518  
bpputney@bellsouth.net  404-216-9351   Watershed:  Chattahoochee  
Chattahoochee River  Fulton, Gwinnett  Co. 28 

 
Bud Queen  

Georgia Wilderness Society and High Falls Towaliga Watershed Alliance  1387 Boxankle Rd Forsyth, GA 31029
 bud4monroe@yahoo.com  478-992-9063   Watershed:  Ocmulgee   

Ocmulgee River    Macon and Jackson Co. 16 
 
Sharon Smith  

Fulton County Public Works  141 Pryor Street, suite 6001" Atlanta, GA 30303  
sharon.smith@fultoncountyga.gov  404- 612-8006  Watershed:  Chattahoochee  
Utoy Creek   Fulton Co. 60 

 
Mark Wyzalek   

Macon Water Authority PO Box 108 Macon, GA 31202  
mwyzalek@maconwater.org  478-464-5678   Watershed:  Ocmulgee  
Ocmulgee River and tributaries  Bibb Co. 150 


